
Pierwiastki chemiczne

symbole pierwiastkow chemicznych

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Symbol żelaza

A - Au

B - Ag

C - Fe

D - Zu

2. symbol wolframu

A - Wo

B - W

C - Rn

D - Nb

3. Symbol aktynu

A - Ac

B - As

C - A

D - Ak

4. Symbol wapnia

A - Cu

B - W

C - Ca

D - Pb

5. Pd to:

A - platyna

B - rubid

C - lantan

D - pallad
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6. Symbol tlenu

A - O

B - N

C - C

D - K

7. Symbol polonu:

A - Po

B - Pa

C - Pb

D - Pt

8. Zn to:

A - cyna

B - miedź

C - cynk

D - rubid

9. Zr to:

A - cyrkon

B - cynk

C - cyna

D - krypton

10. Symbol tytanu:

A - Ty

B - Ti

C - Cs

D - Te

11. Symbol berylu:

A - Br

B - Ce

C - Bi

D - Be
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Pierwiastki chemiczne

symbole pierwiastkow chemicznych

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. C

5. D

6. A

7. A

8. C

9. A

10. B

11. D

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska


